
SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER AND 
COMMUNITY EVENTS 

PLEASE NOTE, ALL EVENTS IN RED ARE HOSTED & CO-HOSTED BY THE SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER, ALL 
OTHER EVENTS ARE MEMBER AND COMMUNITY EVENTS. FOR DETAILS ON THE EVENTS IN BLACK, YOU 

WILL NEED TO CONTACT THE HOST OF THE EVENT. 

• June 

o June & July – Lettleiki Icelandics Summer Camp 

o June 21st – Men’s Health Fair @ UofL Shelbyville Hospital  

o June 23-27th – VBS Bagdad Baptist Church 

o June 24th – Midday Mixer with T-Mobile @ The Paddock 

o June 25th – Shelbyville Fire Dept Fundraiser @ Peppers  

o June 26th – Ribbon Cutting @ Huck’s 

o June 27th – Morning Mixer @ Carlile Acres Wedding Venue 

o June 27th – Golf Scramble with Awake Ministries 

o June 28th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

o June 29th – June Dairy Month Bash @ LilyBud Farm Market 

• July 

o July 1st – Ribbon Cutting @ Mid Mod Furnishings 

o July 19 – Aug 9th – Bagdad Farmers Market Summer Concert Series 

o July 4th – Simpsonville’s BOOM 

o July 4th – Shelbyville Independence Day Parade 

o July 12th – 4X4 Show & Shine Fundraiser @ HorseSensing 

o July 16th – Blood Drive 

o July 19th – ReadyFest 

o July 19th – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 

o July 24th - Shelby Main Street Horse Show Jubilee Kickoff Breakfast 

o July 26th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

o July 31 – August 2 – Summer Classic Horse Show 

• August 

o Aug 2nd – DARE 5K 

o Aug 7th – Midday Mixer @ German American Bank 

o Aug 8th – Annual Golf Scramble 

o Aug 9th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

o Aug 15th – Golf Scramble with Kiwanis 

o Aug 22nd – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 

o Aug 25th – Ribbon Cutting @ Shelby Spine Center 

o Aug 27th – Morning Mixer w/ Leadership Shelby 

o Aug 30-31st – Shelbyville Fall Festival Arts & Craft Festival 

• September 

o Sept 13th – 15th Annual Shelby Co Toy Run 

o Sept 13th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th ST 

o Sept 13th – Simpsonville Fall Festival 

o Sept 13th – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 



o Sept 16th – Networking Roundtable  

o Sept 19th – Midday Mixer @ ServPro 

o Sept 24th – Midday Mixer @ KFB Simpsonville  

o Sept 25th – Business After Hours @ ShelbyKY Tourism 

o Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

o Sept 27th – Bourbon, Blues & Boots Concert 

• October 

o Oct 7th –Health & Wellness Expo 

o Oct 9th - Shelby Main Street Sunset Soiree on 6th 

o Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

• November 

o Nov – Trims & Whims 

o Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

o Nov 11th – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

o Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

o Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

• December 

o December – Shelby County Christmas Parade 
o December 31st – Roll in the News Year Party 

 
2026 
March 14th – Shelby Showcase 
March 21st – Touched Twice 
May 7th – Young Leaders Graduation 
May 20th – Member Luncheon 
August 7th – Annual Golf Scramble 
November 18th – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 
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July 

July 1st – Ribbon Cutting @ Mid Mod Furnishings 

 
July 19 – Aug 9th – Bagdad Farmers Market Summer Concert Series 
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July 4th – Shelbyville Independence Day Parade 

 
 



July 12th – 4X4 Show & Shine Fundraiser @ HorseSensing 

 
HorseSensing’s inaugural 4x4 Show and Shine is happening at the farm on July 12! This is a family event 

with prizes and 10 categories, a live band, great food, a dunk tank 

And of course, horses! Sponsorships are available as follows: 

Muddiest 4 x 4 sponsor $500 

Best Classic sponsor $500 

Best Off-Road Ready sponsor $500 

Food sponsor $500 

Event sponsor $1000 

 

Sponsorships include signage, social media ads and a space for your 4x4 included. Event Sponsor also 

includes a judging spot and time to talk about your business on microphone with the crowd.  

All proceeds go to support HorseSensing’s free programs for veterans and men in recovery and their 

families. 

If you would just like to attend or participate, details are on the flyer 

Reach out to Dr Sally Broder for more info at 650-776-4313 or drsallybroder@gmail.com 
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July 16th – Blood Drive 
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July 31 – August 2 – Summer Classic Horse Show 
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Aug 2nd – DARE 5K 
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Aug 8th, 2025 – Annual Golf Scramble 

 
 

 

Register now!! 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/2025-annual-golf-scramble-9151 
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Aug 9th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

 
 



Aug 15th – Golf Scramble with Kiwanis 

 



Aug 22nd – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 
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Register now!! 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-9159 
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Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

 
 



Sept 27th – Bourbon, Blues & Boots Concert 

 



October 

Oct 7th – Health & Wellness Expo 

 
 



 

Oct 9th - Shelby Main Street Sunset Soiree on 6th 

 
Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

November 

Nov – Trims & Whims 

Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

Nov 11th, 2025 – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

December 
December – Shelby County Christmas Parade 

 
 


